H. Lourensen Trucks B.V.

Scania R450 TOPLINE RETARDER+TUV+2x TANK+2x

BED+HOLLAND TRUCK

Ogolne cechy

Marka

model

Podkategoria
licencePlate
Przebieg

Rok budowy
firstRegistrationDate
Stan

energyType
emissionsClass

advertiserObjectReference

Whtasciwosci
Masa wtasna
payloadWeight

GVW

length

width

engineDisplacement

Scania

R450

Ciagniki siodtowe
64-BFV-3
1.200.000km
2015

21-04-2015
Uzywane
energyType.diesel
Euro 6

SOLD /VERKAUFT

8.462kg
11.038kg
19.500kg
596cm
255cm

12.742cc



Scania R450 TOPLINE RETARDER+TUV+2x TANK+2x
BED+HOLLAND TRUCK

Specyfikacje techniczne

numberOfAxles 2
shortAxleConfiguration 4x2
power 331kw

accessories
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